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2nd
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Short course - Summer Cup

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 19:21 on June 19, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
R6 | R7 | R8 | Total | Nett

Boat
Class

LASER
4.7

COMET

LASER
4.7

Sail
Number
200662
899

144317

HelmName
Tracy Haigh
Howard

Knott

Julie Nelson

CrewName | PY

1208

1210

1208

Race
1

R2 |R3 |R4 R5
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1.0
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1.0

3.0
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3.0
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5.0

3.0

4.0

5.0



RS - 4th June 2022 at 14:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number HelmName |CrewName PY | Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 COMET 899 Howard Knott 1210 | 15:36:00 | 16:20:37 | 0:44:37 | 0:36:52 1.0
2 LASER 4.7 | 200662 Tracy Haigh 1208 | 15:36:00 | 16:22:31 | 0:46:31 | 0:38:30 2.0

3 LASER 4.7 | 144317 Julie Nelson 1208 | 15:36:00 | 16:24:37 | 0:48:37 | 0:40:15 3.0



R6 - 4th June 2022 at 14:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number HelmName |CrewName PY | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 LASER 4.7 | 200662 Tracy Haigh 1208 | 16:56:00 | 17:29:11 | 0:33:11 | 0:27:28 1.0
2 LASER 4.7 | 144317 Julie Nelson 1208 | 16:56:00 | 17:33:00 | 0:37:00 |0:30:38 20
3 COMET 899 Howard Knott 1210 | 16:56:00 | 17:37:24 | 0:41:24 | 0:34:13 3.0
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